
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
62 
12 
51 
16 
13 
42 
18 
43 
17 

4 
34 
98 
99 
57 
87 
82 
22 
77 

Nome 
Kevin Fontainha 
Humberto Maier 
Emiliano Lancioni 
Alex Oliveira 
Joao Fascineli 
Ricieri Luvizotto 
Guto Figueiredo 
Antony Mendes 
Flavio Trevizan 
Leandro Pardini 
Vaguiner Trindade 
Guillerme Krampe 
Marcos Fortunato 
William Maik 
Gerson Caleb 
Jonas McDonalds 
Alex Fernandes 
Marcos Kawasaki 

Classe 
GP600 
GP600 
GP600 
GP600 
GP600 
GP600 
600 Master 
600 Light 
600 Master 
600 Light 
600 Light 
600 Light 
600 Light 
600 Light 
600 Light 
600 Master 
600 Light 
600 Master 

Pais 
Brasil 
Brasil 
Argentina 
Brasil 
Brasil 
Brasil 
Brasil 
Brasil 
Brasil 
Brasil 
Brasil 
Paraguai 
Brasil 
Brasil 
Colombia 
Brasil 
Brasil 
Brasil 

Marca 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Triumph 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Triumph 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 

Melhor Tempo 
1:04.683 
1:04.735 
1:05.759 
1:06.735 
1:06.797 
1:07.482 
1:08.541 
1:08.749 
1:08.982 
1:09.008 
1:09.142 
1:09.298 
1:10.151 
1:10.167 
1:10.297 
1:10.800 
1:11.639 
1:13.168 

na volta. 
7 
7 
5 
3 
7 
4 
6 
5 
5 
5 
9 
7 
6 
6 
7 
6 
6 
3 

Diff 

0.052 
1.076 
2.052 
2.114 
2.799 
3.858 
4.066 
4.299 
4.325 
4.459 
4.615 
5.468 
5.484 
5.614 
6.117 
6.956 
8.485 

Espaço 

0.052 
1.024 
0.976 
0.062 
0.685 
1.059 
0.208 
0.233 
0.026 
0.134 
0.156 
0.853 
0.016 
0.130 
0.503 
0.839 
1.529 

Voltas 
9 
8 
7 
9 
7 
4 
6 
9 
7 
5 
9 
8 
8 
7 
8 
6 
8 
3 

Total Tempo 
10:23.882 
10:29.742 
10:26.949 
10:40.324 
10:39.241 
10:25.636 
10:31.598 
10:54.279 

8:48.246 
6:15.573 

10:59.442 
10:17.734 
10:12.648 
10:57.415 
10:16.002 
10:13.258 
10:44.720 

3:57.367 

T o t a l  T .  

 

Classificado pela melhor volta
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  GP600 

Warm up GP600 

Treino (10:00 Tempo) iniciado em 8:58:00 

Cascavel PR 3,050 Km 
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